Sr Questions Answers Choice

. Punjab

. Sindh
K.P.K

. Baluchistan

1 In which province desert Thal lies?

. Burma
. Russia
China

Laos

2 Which of the following countries has longest land frontiers?

. 12th Feb. 1949
. 12th March 1949
. 12th April 1949
. 12th March 1948

3 When the Constituent Assembly passed the Objective Resolution?

1414
1412
1415
1634

4 Thughlaq Dynasty in India was ended in

1298
1278
1389
1326

5 Timurlung invaded India in

. Muhmud of Ghazni
Muhammad Ghori
Muhammad-bin-Qasim
none of these

6 The first Muslim invasion of India was led by:

Vehari
Bahawalpur
Multan
D.G.K.

7 Which is the largest district of Punjab Province?

Franchise
. Privilege
Initiative
Consent

8 Right to vote in elections is also termed as

Jayasuriya
B.C. Lara

. Inzaman-ul-Haq
. Tendulkar

9 Who is the highest run maker inn limited over matches?

. Brahmaputra
. Ganges

C. Jumna

D. none of these
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10 Taj Mahal is situated in Agra on bank of river



